Montag

09:15
10:30
14:00
15:00

Dienstag

09:15
10:30
15:30

Mittwoch

09:15
10:30
10:30
15:00

Wochenplan
vom 01.01.2025 bis 31.03.2025

Vorlesen Zeitung
Spielerunde
Bingo
Acrylmalen

Vorlesen Zeitung
Gymnastik
Singnachmittag

Vorlesen Zeitung
Kreatives Gestalten
Sitztanz

HI. Messe/
Wortgottesdienst

Einkaufsservice Sozialer Dienst

Donnerstag

09:15
10:30
15:00

Freitag

09:15
10:30
14:00

Vorlesen Zeitung
Ratselrunde
Offenes Angebot

Vorlesen Zeitung
Gedachtnistraining
Bingo

G Seniorenzentrum

’ U DUREN-BIRKESDORF

Kapelle
Kapelle
Restaurant
Kreativraum

Kapelle
Kapelle
Kapelle

Kapelle
Kreativraum
Tagesgruppen
Kapelle (14tagig)

Kapelle
Kapelle
Foyer (laut sep. Plan)

Kapelle
Kapelle
Restaurant



